Sarvtjirnen

Skala
Ekvidistans:
Lodad ar:

Morfometri och hydrologi

Kartan &r framtagen av Savenfors vattenbruksskola

Sjonummer

H.6.h

Areal

Maxlangd
Maxbredd
Maxdjup
Medeldjup

Volym
Omséttningstid
MQ (utlopp)
Avrinningsomrade
Sjoprocent
Specifik avrinning

0-3m
3-6m
6-9 m
9-12m
12-15m
15-18 m
18-21m
21-24 m

X-664956
Y-143409
~244 m
11,7 ha
570 m

339 m
24,4 m
8,0m
934351 m*
5,3 ar

56 1/s
49,5

23,7
176465 m*



